
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 6/17/2012

June Match

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 75183 Oneshot Willtravel Senior 136.86 1 MAM

2 70309 Flyrod Silver Senior 138.02 1 MAM

3 57091 Rootin Tootin Tim 49er 143.97 1 MEM

4 86755 James  West Wrangler 147.01 1 NHM

5 999003 Artemus Gordon Wrangler 159.36 2 NHM

6 92057 High Springs Drifter Frontier Cartridge 162.72 1 NHM

7 57092 No Nonsence Nancy Ladies 49er 200.21 1 MEF

8 85826 Matchlock Duelist 209.80 1 NHM

9 76781 Ponersosa Bob Duelist 225.80 2 MeM

10 94049 Tommy Trigger Silver Senior 233.76 2 MEM

11 92058 Miss Patty Ladies 49er 241.43 2 NHF

12 93334 Inspector Gunn Cowboy 248.75 1 MEM

13 62241 Mosely Able Silver Senior 253.81 3 MEM

14 88964 Jim The Drover Silver Senior 265.99 4 MEM

15 54804 Jimmy Reb B-Western 289.21 1 MeM

16 55281 Rhino Jacks Senior 296.94 2 MEM

17 88310 Cow Patty Ladies Senior 299.84 1 NHF

18 90981 J B Rebel Ladies Silver Senior 303.88 1 NHF

19 93382 Thomas Nighthawk Senior 306.54 3 MEM

20 93994 Davey the Kidd Buckaroos Boys 317.15 1 MEM

21 94828 Frosty Paws Silver Senior 320.95 5 MEM

22 23578 B. P. Gunns Frontier Cartridge Duelist 334.01 1 MEM

23 91851 Lady Bird Ladies 49er 349.91 3 MEF

24 999004 Knotso Cowboy 450.91 2 MEM

25 93541 Morgan Wind-dancer Lady Wrangler 484.93 1 MeF

26 999000 Sal Loon Cowboy 507.97 3 MeM

27 93383 Cherokee Annie Lady Wrangler 754.90 2 MEF

28 76652 Kettlehead Gunfighter 1158.11 1 MeM
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 6/17/2012

June Match

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 57091 Rootin Tootin Tim 143.97 3 ME

Buckaroos Boys

1 93994 Davey the Kidd 317.15 20 ME

B-Western

1 54804 Jimmy Reb 289.21 15 Me

Cowboy

1 93334 Inspector Gunn 248.75 12 ME

2 999004 Knotso 450.91 24 ME

3 999000 Sal Loon 507.97 26 Me

Duelist

1 85826 Matchlock 209.80 8 NH

2 76781 Ponersosa Bob 225.80 9 Me

Frontier Cartridge

1 92057 High Springs Drifter 162.72 6 NH

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 23578 B. P. Gunns 334.01 22 ME

Gunfighter

1 76652 Kettlehead 1158.11 28 Me

Ladies 49er

1 57092 No Nonsence Nancy 200.21 7 ME

2 92058 Miss Patty 241.43 11 NH

3 91851 Lady Bird 349.91 23 ME

Ladies Senior

1 88310 Cow Patty 299.84 17 NH

Ladies Silver Senior

1 90981 J B Rebel 303.88 18 NH

Lady Wrangler

1 93541 Morgan Wind-dancer 484.93 25 Me

2 93383 Cherokee Annie 754.90 27 ME

Senior

1 75183 Oneshot Willtravel 136.86 1 MA

2 55281 Rhino Jacks 296.94 16 ME
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Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

3 93382 Thomas Nighthawk 306.54 19 ME

Silver Senior

1 70309 Flyrod 138.02 2 MA

2 94049 Tommy Trigger 233.76 10 ME

3 62241 Mosely Able 253.81 13 ME

4 88964 Jim The Drover 265.99 14 ME

5 94828 Frosty Paws 320.95 21 ME

Wrangler

1 86755 James  West 147.01 4 NH

2 999003 Artemus Gordon 159.36 5 NH
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